

Company Profile for Westell Technologies, Inc.

Since the company's founding in 1985, Westell Technologies has been designing carrier-class equipment that enables telecommunications operators and ISPs to deliver information and communications to consumers and businesses worldwide. With the advent of the digital age in the 1990's, our mission has stayed focused on providing innovative, highly engineered solutions that make it easy for carriers and service providers to deliver more content, more services, and more capabilities.

From simple content to sophisticated services, Westell offers a full range of solutions that 21st Century service providers require to win in the complex triple play of networked data, voice, and media services. Westell's award-winning products and services include residential gateways, broadband smartphones, transport and termination devices, and conferencing services.

Company: Westell Technologies, Inc.

Headquarters Address: 750 N. Commons Drive

Aurora, IL 60504

Main Telephone: 800-323-6883

Website: www.Westell.com

Ticker: WSTL (NASDAQ)

Type of Organization: Public

Industry: Telecommunications

Key Executives: CEO: Thomas Mader

Public Relations

Contact: James Atten Phone: 630-375-4450

Email: jatten@westell.com

Investor Relations

Contact: Amy Forster Phone: 630-375-4271

Source: Westell Technologies